
HURON TIGER GIRLS GOLF 

2023 SCHEDULE 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday April 18, 2023 Huron Triangular Broadland Creek 12:00 pm 

Tuesday April 25, 2023 Pierre Invite Pierre 10:00 am 

Thursday April 27, 2023 Aberdeen Central Invite Aberdeen 10:00 am 

Monday May 1, 2023 “JV” ESD Invite Mitchell 10:00 am  

Thursday May 4, 2023 Huron Invite Broadland Creek 10:00 am  

Friday May 5, 2023 Yankton Invite Yankton 10:00 am 

Thursday May 11, 2023 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 5:00 pm 

Friday May 12, 2023 Mitchell Invite Mitchell 10:30 am  

Tuesday May 16, 2023 Watertown Invite Watertown 10:00 am 

Tuesday May 16, 2023 “MS” ESD Invite Mitchell 10:00 am 

Thursday May 18, 2023 Brookings Invite Brookings 10:00 am 

Tuesday May 23, 2023 ESD Meet Watertown 10:00 am 

TBD TBD Tiger Roar Potluck TBD TBD 

Mon-Tues June 5-6, 2023 State Meet Pierre 9:00 am 

 

 

First allowable practice: March 27, 2023  Updated: June 2022 

 

Head Coach:  Chris Rozell     Asst Coach: Kyle Johnson 

    

  

     

 


